
Range

LOOK BOOK

2018/2019
SPEC IFICATION REP



With a history that dates back to 1857, Kährs of Sweden is the oldest 
wood floor manufacturer in the world still in operation. For decades, 
Kährs has been a global leader with innovations that include the 
world’s first patented multi-layer wood floor in 1941; the world’s first 
water-based finishing system in 1984, and the first ISO 14001 
environmental management certification in 1997.

1857. Kährs was founded in the 
small town of Nybro, Sweden

1941. Invention of the  
multi-layer engineered wood floor

1958. The first factory-
finished floor 

1984. Solvent-free 
finish

2000. Woodloc®, a 
world innovation

1997. ISO 14001 Environmental 
management cerification

2010. Woodloc® 5S, 
the next generation 
wood joint



ENDLESS DESIGN VARIATIONS
Whatever the size of room or interior style, there’s a Kährs floor that will enhance the 
space. Our wood floors come in many wood species, sizes, patterns and finishes.

THE FINISHING TOUCH
It’s in the detail that you’ll see the level of 
skill and craftsmanship that goes into 
every product made by Kährs. Choose 
from a wide range of moldings and 
accessories, that are designed to add the 
perfect finishing touch.

LEED
Many of Kährs products contribute to LEED 
(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) 
points on construction projects. Please contact 
your local Kährs representative for the latest LEED 
information or visit www.kahrs.com.

SANDS LIKE A SOLID
The Kährs multi-layer construction uses 
hardwood down to the joint only, with 
fast-growing timber below. It can be 
refurbished in exactly the same way as a 
solid floor. 

UNDERFLOOR HEATING 
Kährs wood floors are ideally suited to underfloor heating. Please visit www.kahrs.com 
for detailed installation and operating instructions.

SEASONS 
GREETINGS

Compared to a traditional solid wood 
floor, our patented construction is 75% 
more stable. A Kährs floor resists 
warping, buckling and cracking,  
even as temperature and humidity 
change throughout the seasons.  
The construction creates a perfectly 
balanced wood floor that can tolerate 
even the most dramatic climate 
changes. Making our wood floors the 
perfect partner for underfloor 
heating.

MORE THAN A BEAUTIFUL SURFACE
Whichever surface treatment you choose for your Kährs floor, you can be sure 
that it will both enhance and protect the natural beauty of the wood. All Kährs 
surface treatments are naturally free from solvents, formaldehyde and 
isocyanate. They also make the floor really easy to clean and maintain.

GAP FREE
When Kährs launched 
Woodloc® in 2000 – the 
first glue-free joint  
system in the world – it 
revolutionized the wood 
flooring industry. This 
ingenious joint system 
locks the boards together 
mechanically, creating a 
completely gap-free floor. 

THE EASIEST 
INSTALLATION
Kährs floors are easy to install, thanks 
to the ingenious Woodloc® joint.  
The boards lock together 
mechanically, with virtually invisible 
joints, providing perfect results, fast! 
The superior fit also enhances the 
floor’s performance and durability.

QUALITY IN WOOD SINCE 1857
Wood is the most eco-friendly, beautiful and versatile flooring material there is. That’s why we only 
work with wood. Few materials can add as much warmth and atmosphere as wood. It softens the most 
minimalistic designs, while accentuating the mood of a more traditional interior. While trends may come 
and go, quality and true style never goes out of fashion. That’s why a wood floor from Kährs will 
always be the perfect choice.



LESS RAW MATERIAL
Our multi-layered construction allows us 
to use the raw material more effectively, 
utilizing the whole log.

SOLVENT FREE
We constantly strive to find the most 
environmentally friendly, solvent-free 
stains and finishes. Also, our surfaces are 
easy to keep clean, without the need to 
use harsh chemicals. 

BEAUTY WITH A CONSCIENCE

PLANTING AHEAD
Kährs is working with local, national and 
global organizations to ensure the forest 
stock is sustainable for generations to 
come. In Sweden, the total forest volume 
is 60% larger today than it was in the 
1920’s. Kährs is working with leading 
global programs, reforestation programs 
and leading environmental groups to 
support globally responsible forestry.

NOTHING IS WASTED
At our production plant in Nybro, nothing goes to waste. The portion  
of the logs that we’re not able to use for floor production are turned into 
biofuel. Some of this fuel is used to heat our own facilities. The rest goes to 
a local energy company. About 45,000 people in our neighborhood enjoy 
the warmth of our recycled wood.

ENVIRONMENTAL  
STANDARDS
Since the 1990’s, Kährs’ operations have 
been environmentally and quality 
certified.  We have also been publishing a 
transparent and independent 
environmental audit results from EMAS 
since 1997.  EMAS is the voluntary 
environmental regulation within the EU. 
Its purpose is to promote environmental 
control, environmental improvements, 
and environmental audits within industry. 

Many of Kährs’ products contribute to 
LEED (Leadership in Energy and 
Environmental Design) points on 
construction projects.

Choosing a wood floor is a great way of being environmentally responsible. By choosing a Kährs floor 
you are making a smarter, greener choice. Kährs is one of the oldest producers of wood flooring in 
the world – and the most innovative. During the last century, our many inventions have transformed the 
production of wood floors globally. Throughout this time, we’ve continued to capture the beauty and 
expression of wood. We combine its natural character with cutting edge innovation, to produce the 
highest quality wood flooring.

HEALTHY PRODUCTION  
HEALTHY FLOOR
In 1984, Kährs was the first wood flooring 
manufacturer to utilize a water-based finishing 
system to reduce emissions. Kährs meets European 
E1, Eo and California Air Resources Board – Airborne 
Toxic Control Measure (CARB-ATCM) Phase 1 and 2 
standards. 

GREEN PRODUCT
The multi-layer wood floor, that we 
invented in 1941, proved not only to 
be the best and most stable flooring 
on the market; it was also the 
most environmentally friendly 
construction. It optimizes the use 
of the raw material, is made from 
renewable resources and is 
recyclable.

A GREEN MINDSET
Environmental, Social, Governance 
(ESG) and Corporate Social 
Responsibility (CSR) matters impact 
the communities where Kährs 
operates. We have made  
a public commitment to incorporate 
these ethical principles into the 
way we behave locally and globally. 

Our commitment to the 
environment starts with the 
selection of the best raw material. 
This is achieved with the support 
of our 3000+ timber suppliers who 
share in our commitments.

GREEN PRODUCTION
Our production process is designed to have 
minimal impact on the environment. Over 
the years, Kährs has introduced a number  
of manufacturing and flooring innovations 
that have enabled a more responsible, green 
production. We work hard to reduce our 
impact on nature, in terms of air quality, 
water discharge and noise control, to the 
benefit of our employees and neighbors. 



www.kahrs.com TO  ORDER  LARGER  SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com www.kahrs.comTO  ORDER  LARGER  SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com

	
	

LEED 2009  
New Construction and Major Renovations

MR Credit 4 (Recycled Content)
Linnea

Spirit

MR Credit 5.2 (Regional Materials)
Kährs branded underlayments  
(see representative for details)

MR Credit 7: (Certified Wood)
FSC: See FSC running line products

FSC: Contact Kährs representative for special order 
requirements

IEQ 4.3 (Low Emitting Materials)
Floorscore: all 7, 13, 15, 30 mm products

Eco+ Underlayment

IEQ 4.4 (Composite Wood - NAUF)
NAUF: available special order, certain restrictions 
apply

Many of Kährs products contribute to LEED 
(Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) 
points on construction projects. Please contact 
your local Kährs representative for the latest LEED 
information or visit www.kahrs.com.

KÄHRS PRODUCTS - POTENTIAL LEED CONTRIBUTERS

LEED v4  
Building Design and Construction

MR cr 2 (Building Product Disclosure:  
Environmental Product Declarations)
All Kährs European manufactured products

Eco+ Underlayment

 
MR cr 3 (Building Product Disclosure: 
Sourcing of Raw Material)
Third-party verified corporate sustainability reports 
(CSR) which include environmental impacts of extraction 
operations and activities associated with the manu-
facturer’s product and the product’s supply chain, are 
valued as one whole product for credit achievement 
calculation. Kährs EMAS-Sustainability Report (all Kahrs 
European manufactured products)

Wood products must be certified by the Forest Steward-
ship Council or USGBC-approved equivalent. Products 
meeting wood products criteria are valued at 100% 
of their cost for the purposes of credit achievement 
calculation. Kährs DNV-CoC-000027 (All Kahrs European 
manufacturered products)

 
Building Product Disclosure: Material In-
gredients
Floorscore Certification: All 7, 13, 15, 30 mm products

 
IEQ cr 2 (Low-Emitting Materials)
NAUF: available special order, certain restrictions apply



KÄHRS FLOOR GUIDE
Kährs offers a wide range of products with different finishes to meet the most diverse needs. All 
Kährs finishes´ are created by nature, engineered with the latest technology and produced with 
great respect for the environment.

Our matte finish creates the 
impression that the floor is made 
from untreated bare wood. The 
soft to touch natural surface is 
incredibly tactile and pleasing 
underfoot. Matte finish is durable 
and easy to maintain.

MATTE FINISH SILK MATTE FINISH

Our silk matte finish complements
the wood’s character by 
emphasizing its natural structure. 
Making the floor durable and 
easy to clean, without concealing 
wood’s natural luster.

NATURAL OIL

Kährs oil reinforces the natural 
look and is incredibly tactile. The 
oil brings out the fine structure 
and grain of the timber yet adds 
depth to the natural wood tone. 
Kährs floors treated with oil are 
easy to maintain.

HIGH GLOSS FINISH

The high gloss finish gives your 
floor a shiny, polished look that 
enhances the beauty of the wood 
species you have chosen. It also 
protects your floor from everyday 
wear and tear.

Brushing the surface highlights 
the natural structure of the grain 
and creates additional texture. 
Brushing is usually accompanied 
by other surface treatments such 
as a beveled edge or a colored 
stain.

BRUSHED STAINED AND SMOKED BEVELED EDGES HANDSCRAPPED 

Both staining and smoking are 
used in our production and design 
process to enhance the natural 
tone of the wood and to add 
color. Our floors come in a vast 
spectrum of shades, from the 
palest white and greys, to the 
darkest brown and inky blacks.

Beveling the edges of a plank 
floorboard accentuates its shape. 
From a micro-bevel (a slight 
accentuation of the edge using 
sandpaper) to a more dramatic, 
stronger bevel on all edges, this 
design feature gives the floor a 
more distinct look.

The rich character surface that 
provides a truly rustic feel is 
created by hand, using different 
wood scraping and sanding tools. 
It creates a wood floor with the 
look and feel of an old floor worn 
by time.

CALM (CITY)

These floors are produced from our cleanest
boards; with a uniform appearance, small 
variations in grain and tone and may contain 
small knots.

VARIATION (TOWN)

The floors with this grading are characterized
by subtle variations in color, tone and pattern
and may contain small knots.

LIVELY (COUNTRY)

The Lively floors feature dramatic graining,
gnarls, and knots. They boast greater color
variations while having a lively rustic character.

GRADINGS
Throughout 2017-2018 Kährs will be transitioning to a new concept of communicating timber 
gradings to better convey the nature of our products’ visuals. The new grading concept will better 
reflect and accommodate our entire flooring range and focus on the appearance of the floor and 
how the planks interact with each other.  These new classifications start with Calm and intensify 
to Expressive.

DYNAMIC

These floors are made from planks with
knots and cracks that give them a dramatic 
character with greater color variation.

EXPRESSIVE

Expressive floors showcase a strong presence 
with dramatic cracks, powerful knots, and a 
wide color variation. 



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com13

Kährs Supreme

Kährs Original

Kährs Avanti

Kährs Spirit

Kährs Linnea

Kährs ID

Kährs Activity Floor

SUPREME QUALITY AND CRAFTSMANSHIP 

Using time-honored skills, Kährs combines unrivaled hand-made 
craftsmanship, outstanding design and the latest production 
and surface techniques to create a floor of distinction. Unique 
floors in Oak, Ash, and Beech come to life in an array of designs 
and finishes, all united by striking, exclusive looks and absolute 
attention to detail.

THE FOUNDATION OF QUALITY
 
The Kährs’ Original range has grown into our largest and most 
popular line of wood floors. Available in a wide variety of wood 
species and finishes – and inspired by our Scandinavian roots – 
every floor is a true classic.

OUR INTRODUCTORY RANGE
 
With worldwide renowned quality and flexibility, Kährs Avanti 
presents our most popular wood species and gradings paired with 
popular colors and styles.

LONG-LASTING BEAUTY
 
Beauty isn’t always fleeting – particularly when it comes to Kährs 
Spirit. Thanks to their durable finish and construction, floors from 
the Kährs Spirit range retain their beauty for years making them 
perfect for your home or commercial needs.

THE PERFECT FIT
 
Measuring just one quarter inch in thickness, the slender profile 
of Linnea offers a low-impact, real wood flooring option for any 
space. These beautiful wood veneer floors bring unrivaled style to 
the home, making it a modern, natural choice.

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN 

Kährs ID is our brand new concept for developing the next 
generation of cutting edge wood floors. Based on our extensive 
experience of working with wood, and the traditional methods 
of wood floor manufacturing, we’ve explored and developed new 
pathways and possibilities.

THE FOUNDATION OF QUALITY
 
Kährs Activity Floor is a wood floor specially designed for sports. 
A result of long-term research, it combines excellent energy-
absorbing qualities with durability and good looks. Kährs Activity 
Floor creates an optimal surface for all types of sports and the 
patented construction promotes fast, simple installation.

COLLECTION TABLE OF CONTENTS

Grande Collection 1

Shine Collection 9

Småland Collection 17

Da Capo Collection 131

Chevron Collection 37

European Renaissance Collection 43

European Naturals Collection 49

American Naturals Collection 55

Scandinavian Naturals Collection 61

World Collection 67

Harmony Collection 73

Classic Nouveau Collection 91

Sand Collection 95

Founders Collection 107

Artisan Collection 119

Prime Collection 97

Tres Collection 135

Canvas Collection 151

Unity Collection 179

Rugged Collection 189

Living Collection 195

Habitat Collection 211

Activity Floor 219

Kährs Supreme

Kährs ID

Kährs Original

Kährs Avanti

Kährs Spirit

Kährs Linnea

Kährs Activity Floor

Starts on page



GRAN
DE 

110 1/4” x 10 1/4” x 3/4”	
2800 x 260 x 20

ACTIVITY FLO
O

R 
95 3/8” x 7 7/8” x 1 1/4”	

2423  x 200 x 30

SCAN
DIN

AVIAN
 N

ATU
RALS, EU

RO
PEAN

 N
ATU

RALS, AM
ERICAN

 N
ATU

RALS, W
O

RLD, 
HARM

O
N

Y, &
 EU

RO
PEAN

 REN
AISSAN

CE 
95 3/8” x 7 7/8” x 5/8”	

2423 x 200 x 15

TRES 
95 3/8” x 7 7/8” x 1/2”	

2423 x 200 x 13

HARM
O

N
Y

 
95 3/8” x 7 3/4” x 5/8”	

2423 x 196 x 15

ARTISAN
 &

 DA CAPO
 

74 3/4” x 7 1/2” x 5/8”	
1900 x 190 x 15

CAN
VAS 

73 1/4” x 5” x 1/2”	
1860 x 127 x 13

CHEVRON 

72 3/4” x 12” x 5/8” 

1848 x 305 x 15

CHEVRO
N

 FRAM
E 

74 3/4” x 5 7/8” x 5/8”	
1900 x 148 x 15

SHIN
E 

78 3/4” x 5 1/8” x 5/8”	
2000 x 130 x 15

HABITAT 
71 1/4” x 5 7/8” x 1/4”	1810 x 150 x 7

U
N

ITY
 

47 1/4” x 5” x 3/8”		


1200 x 125 x 10

U
N

ITY &
 RU

GGED
 

72” x 5” x 3/8”	
1830 x 125 x 10

LIVIN
G

 
48 1/4” x 4 5/8” x 1/4”	

1225 x 118 x 7

6’

BOARD REFERENCE GUIDE

SHIN
E, SM

ÅLAN
D, FO

U
N

DERS, SCAN
DIN

AVIAN
 N

ATU
RALS &

 CLASSIC N
O

U
VEAU

 
95  1/4” x 7 3/8” x 5/8”	

2420 x 187 x 15

PRIM
E 

74 1/4” x 7 7/16” x 9/16”	
1860  x 189 x 14



SAMPLED 
PRODUCT

CLOSEST 
LINNEA PLANK

CLOSEST 
STRIP

CLOSEST 
SPIRIT PLANK

CLOSEST  
4” STRIP

CLOSEST 
CANVAS PLANK

Taro Taro Alloy Trench Granite Sacra

Truffle Truffle Vaila Reef Verona Suede

Gate Gate Pima Forest Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Statue Statue/Cocoa Supai Forest Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Suede Sugar/Tower Lecco Reef Verona Suede

Nuback Sugar/Tower Lecco Reef Verona Nuback

Chalk Shitake Lecco Trench Granite Chalk

Sacra Taro Granite Tundra Portofino Sacra

Moire Meringue Ceriale Arctic Cirrus Moire

Shade Meringue Ceriale Trench Portofino Shade

Ceriale Dome Ceriale Arctic Cirrus Moire

Supai Coffee Supai Forest Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Vaila Shitake Vaila/Kalmar Reef Verona Suede

Lecco Sugar/Tower Lecco Reef Verona Suede

Pima Statue/Cocoa Pima Garden Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Alabaster Dome Limestone Arctic Creme Strobe

Cirrus Dome Limestone Arctic Cirrus Moire

Lava Coffee/Gate Lava Forest Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Alloy Taro Alloy Trench Granite Sacra

Granite Taro Alloy Trench Granite Sacra

Limestone Dome Limestone Arctic Cirrus Strobe

Pale Dome Limestone Arctic Pale Moire

Charcoal Gate Supai Forest Charcoal Impasto/Curio

Portofino Meringue Ceriale Arctic Portofino Moire

PRODUCT COMPARISION CHART 

HOW TO USE THIS BINDER

1.	 On the following pages you can view the Kährs  
	 product selections arranged by color.

2.	 To view more information about a product, turn to  
	 the page indicated to the right of the product name.  
 
3.	 On the product page you will be able to see larger  
	 photos of the sample as well as interior photos (if  
	 available), profile construction, board reference,  
	 and shipping specifications. 
 
4.	 To order a sample email info@kahrs.com



Taro	 pg 203

Linen	 pg 121

Vaila	 pg 147 
Kalmar	 pg 61

Kinda	 pg 23

Gotland	 pg 63

Möre	 pg 21 Chalk	 pg 173

Espace	 pg 3

Indossati	 pg 131

Hue	 pg 177

Moire	 pg 175

Trench	 pg 189

Alloy	 pg 83

Handbörd	 pg 35

Granite	 pg 75

Maison	 pg 5

Ydre	 pg 29 Sacra 	 pg 167Concrete	 pg 123

Olof	 pg 107 Gustaf	 pg 109 Ceriale	 pg 145

Gotha	 pg 149 
Salzburg	 pg 49

Toronto	 pg 55 
Maple AF	 pg 221

Viborg	 pg 65 
Beech AF	 pg 223

Shade	 pg 169

Sture	 pg 113

Palazzo Bianco         pg 47

Oyster	 pg 119 Strobe	 pg 171 Pearl	 pg 9 Manor	 pg 1Dome	 pg 209

Meringue	 pg 205 Cirrus	 pg 77

Alabaster	 pg 89 Opaque	 pg 11 Limestone	 pg 87 Aspeland	 pg 19

Vista	 pg 17 Arctic	 pg 179

Pale	 pg 85 Creme	 pg 73

Portofino	 pg 95

PRODUCT SELECTION GRID

Ulf	 pg 117

Earth	 pg 127Palazzo Fumo            pg 43

Castle	 pg 215Coffee	 pg 195Gate	 pg 213 Impasto	 pg 151

Statue	 pg 217

Supai	 pg 135Black Copper               pg 15

Black Silver	 pg 13

Lava	 pg 79

Orchard	 pg 187

Forest	 pg 183

Bisbee	 pg 137 Bristle	 pg 155 
Tuft	 pg 157

Sydney	 pg 67Brasilia	 pg 71 La Paz	 pg 69Nature	 pg 143 Pima	 pg 139 Savannah	 pg 57

Finnveden	 pg 27

Vedbo	 pg 25

Etch	 pg 159

Smoke	 pg 81

Suede	 pg 162

Shitake	 pg 207

Cocoa	 pg 199

Truffle	 pg 197

Fredrik	 pg 115 

Garden	 pg 185

Johan	 pg 111

Sugar	 pg 201

Groove	 pg 193

Light Brown	 pg 39 Palazzo Rovere         pg 45

Lecco	 pg 141

Siena	 pg 51 
Oak AF	 pg 219

Sparuto	 pg 133

Montreal	 pg 59

Camino	 pg 125

Tower	 pg 211

Crater	 pg 191

Dark Brown	 pg 41

Charcoal	 pg 91

Sevede	 pg 33

Curio	 pg 153

Tveta	 pg 31

Grissailles	 pg 163 Reef	 pg 181Carob	 pg 129 Casa	 pg 7 Verona	 pg 53Carbon	 pg 165

Using this product selection grid you are given 
a bird’s eye view of our products organized by 
color.  Each product is listed with a page number 
allowing you to see additional information and 
photos for that product.

You may order samples of the products simply by 
emailing the product requested and your shipping 
information to: info@kahrs.com

Gray	 pg 93 Barrel	 pg 97

Blanche	 pg 99

Millstone	 pg 105

Dove	 pg 101Mellow	 pg 103

Grey	 pg 37



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
1 2

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 110 1/4“	 10 1/4“	 3/4“	 4	 31.323ft2	 74lbs	 28		  18

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Middle layer. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Huge Plank, Brushed,  
Handscraped, 4-sided Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 6mm  (1/4”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down, Nail-down

GRANDE COLLECTION I GRANDE MANOR

GRANDE COLLECTION GRANDE MANOR

201XABEKFVKE280



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
3 4

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 110 1/4“	 10 1/4“	 3/4“	 4	 31.323ft2	 74lbs	 28		  18

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Middle layer. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Huge Plank, Brushed,  
Handscraped, 4-sided Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 6mm  (1/4”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down, Nail-down

GRANDE COLLECTION I GRANDE ESPACE

GRANDE COLLECTION GRANDE ESPACE

201XCDEKFJKE280



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
5 6

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 110 1/4“	 10 1/4“	 3/4“	 4	 31.323ft2	 74lbs	 28		  18

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Middle layer. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Huge Plank, Brushed,  
Handscraped, Smoked, 4-sided 
Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 6mm  (1/4”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down, Nail-down

GRANDE COLLECTION I GRANDE MAISON

GRANDE COLLECTION GRANDE MAISON

201XABEKFBKE280



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
7 8

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 110 1/4“	 10 1/4“	 3/4“	 4	 31.323ft2	 74lbs	 28		  18

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Middle layer. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Huge Plank,  
Handscraped, 4-sided Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 6mm  (1/4”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down, Nail-down

GRANDE COLLECTION I GRANDE CASA

GRANDE COLLECTION GRANDE CASA

201XCDEKF0KE280



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
9 10

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Extreme High Gloss, Brushed, 
Micro Beveled

Surface Treatment: High Gloss - UV Cured 

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	 Pallets/Cont.
 
	 78 3/4“	 5 1/8“	 5/8“	 6	 16.79ft2	 29lbs	 63	 24

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

SHINE COLLECTION I OAK PEARL

SHINE COLLECTION OAK PEARL

151N3AEKP8KW200



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
11 12

Design: Plank

Features: Beech, Extreme High Gloss, 
Smooth, Micro Beveled

Surface Treatment: High Gloss - UV Cured 

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	 Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

SHINE COLLECTION I BEECH OPAQUE

SHINE COLLECTION BEECH OPAQUE

151N8MBKW8KW240



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
13 14

Design: Plank

Features: Ash, Extreme High Gloss, Smooth, 
Micro Beveled

Surface Treatment: High Gloss - UV Cured 

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	 Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

SHINE COLLECTION I ASH BLACK SILVER

SHINE COLLECTION ASH BLACK SILVER

151N8AAKS8KW240



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
15 16

Design: Plank

Features: Ash, Extreme High Gloss, Smooth, 
Micro Beveled

Surface Treatment: High Gloss - UV Cured 

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	 Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

SHINE COLLECTION I ASH BLACK COPPER

SHINE COLLECTION ASH BLACK COPPER

151N8AAKC8KW240



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
17 18

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed,  
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK VISTA

151NCSEK02KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK VISTA



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
19 20

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Saw Marks, 
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK ASPELAND

151NDSEK01KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK ASPELAND



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
21 22

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed,  
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK MÖRE

151NCSEK03KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK MÖRE



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
23 24

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Saw Marks 
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK KINDA

151NDSEK02KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK KINDA



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
25 26

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Natural Rustic Oak, Brushed,  
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK VEDBO

151NCSEK01KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK VEDBO



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
27 28

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Saw Marks, 
Handscraped, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK FINNVEDEN

151NDSEK03KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK FINNVEDEN



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
29 30

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Handscraped, 
Lightly Smoked, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK YDRE

151NCSEK04KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK YDRE



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
31 32

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Handscraped, 
Lightly Smoked, Saw Marks, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK TVETA

151NDSEK04KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK TVETA



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
33 34

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Handscraped, 
Lightly Smoked, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK SEVEDE

151NCSEK05KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK SEVEDE



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
35 36

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet	Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50	 16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Brushed, Lightly 
Smoked, Saw Marks, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SMÅLAND COLLECTION OAK HANDBÖRD

151NDSEK06KW240

SMÅLAND COLLECTION I OAK HANDBÖRD



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
37 38

Design: Chevron

Features: Brushed Oak, 4-sided Micro Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down

CHEVRON COLLECTION CHEVRON GREY

151XADEKWKKW18L 
151XADEKWKKW18R 
151XADEKWKKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
Lefts / Rights	 72 3/4“	 12“	 5/8“	 4	 21.958ft2	 44lbs	 30		  18
Frame Board	 74 3/4“	 5 7/8“	 5/8“	 8	 24.219ft2	 40lbs	 48		  20

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Poplar plywood middle layer. Bottom layer of Oak.

CHEVRON COLLECTION I  CHEVRON GREY



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
39 40

Design: Chevron

Features: Brushed Oak, Lightly Smoked, 
4-sided Micro Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down

CHEVRON COLLECTION CHEVRON LIGHT BROWN

151XADEKWJKW18L 
151XADEKWJKW18R 
151XADEKWJKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
Lefts / Rights	 72 3/4“	 12“	 5/8“	 4	 21.958ft2	 44lbs	 30		  18
Frame Board	 74 3/4“	 5 7/8“	 5/8“	 8	 24.219ft2	 40lbs	 48		  20

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Poplar plywood middle layer. Bottom layer of Oak.

CHEVRON COLLECTION I  CHEVRON LIGHT BROWN



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
41 42

Design: Chevron

Features: Brushed Oak, Smoked,  4-sided 
Micro Bevel

Surface Treatment: Oil

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Traditional Tongue & Groove

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Glue-down

CHEVRON COLLECTION CHEVRON DARK BROWN

151XADEKWFKW18L 
151XADEKWFKW18R 
151XADEKWFKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
Lefts / Rights	 72 3/4“	 12“	 5/8“	 4	 21.958ft2	 44lbs	 30		  18
Frame Board	 74 3/4“	 5 7/8“	 5/8“	 8	 24.219ft2	 40lbs	 48		  20

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Poplar plywood middle layer. Bottom layer of Oak.

CHEVRON COLLECTION I  CHEVRON DARK BROWN



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
43 44

Design: Dutch Pattern

Features: Lightly Smoked Oak, Smooth, 
Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION PALAZZO FUMO

15313REK15KW 0

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION I  PALAZZO FUMO

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
45 46

Design: Dutch Pattern

Features: Smooth Oak, Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION PALAZZO ROVERE

153138EK50KW 0

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION I  PALAZZO ROVERE

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
47 48

Design: Dutch Pattern

Features: Brushed Oak, Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION PALAZZO BIANCO

15313BEKVVKW 0

EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE COLLECTION I  PALAZZO BIANCO

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
49 50

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth European Maple, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION EUROPEAN MAPLE SALZBURG

153N18EL50KW 0

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  EUROPEAN MAPLE SALZBURG

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
51 52

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth White Oak, Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION OAK SIENA

153N38EK50KW  0

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  OAK SIENA

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
53 54

Design: Plank

Features: Smooth White Oak, Square Edges

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION OAK VERONA

152N38EK09KW 0

EUROPEAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  OAK VERONA

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
55 56

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Canadian Maple, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION MAPLE TORONTO

153N15AP50KW  0

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  MAPLE TORONTO

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
57 58

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth American Cherry, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION CHERRY SAVANNAH

153N15CH50KW  0

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  CHERRY SAVANNAH

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
59 60

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth American Walnut, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION WALNUT MONTREAL

153N15VA50KW 0

AMERICAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  WALNUT MONTREAL

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
61 62

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Scandinavian Ash , Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION ASH KALMAR

153N18AK50KW 0

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  ASH KALMAR

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
63 64

Design: Plank

Features: Smooth Scandinavian Ash

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION ASH GOTLAND

151L87AK50KW240

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  ASH GOTLAND

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 52lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
65 66

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Scandinavian Beech, 
Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION BEECH VIBORG

153N18BK50KW 0

SCANDINAVIAN NATURALS COLLECTION I  BEECH VIBORG

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
67 68

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Australian Eucalyptus, 
Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

WORLD COLLECTION JARRAH SYDNEY

153N15JH50KW  0

WORLD COLLECTION I  JARRAH SYDNEY

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
69 70

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Brazilian Cherry, Square 
Edge, FSC Certified

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

WORLD COLLECTION BRAZILIAN CHERRY LA PAZ (FSC)

153N16JO50KW  0

WORLD COLLECTION I  BRAZILIAN CHERRY LA PAZ (FSC)

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 58lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
71 72

Design: Strip

Features: Smooth Brazilian Cherry, Square 
Edge, FSC Certified

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

WORLD COLLECTION BRAZILIAN CHERRY BRASILIA (FSC)

152N54JO50KW 0

WORLD COLLECTION I  BRAZILIAN CHERRY BRASILIA (FSC)

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 60lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
73 74

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge, Lightly Smoked

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK CREME

152N7BEK0WKW 0

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK CREME

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
75 76

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed European Oak, Lightly 
Smoked, Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK GRANITE

152N6REKGGKW 0

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK GRANITE

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
77 78

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK CIRRUS

152N2BEKVVKW 0

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK CIRRUS

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
79 80

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK LAVA

Design: Strip

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK LAVA

153N6CEK1JKW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
81 82

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK SMOKE

Design: Strip

Features: European Oak, Smoked, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK SMOKE

153N3REK09KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
83 84

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK ALLOY

Design: Strip

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK ALLOY

153N0BEKD1KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
85 86

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK PALE

Design: Strip

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK PALE

153N5BEKP1KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
87 88

HARMONY COLLECTION I  OAK LIMESTONE

Design: Strip

Features: Brushed European Oak, Square 
Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION OAK LIMESTONE

153N0BEK0WKW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
89 90

HARMONY COLLECTION I  ASH ALABASTER

Design: Strip

Features: Powder White Scandinavian Ash, 
Micro Bevel

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HARMONY COLLECTION ASH ALABASTER

153N1AAKW1KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 3/4“	 5/8“	 6	 30.677ft2	 52lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
91 92

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed European Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CLASSIC NOUVEAU COLLECTION OAK CHARCOAL

152N7AEKA0KW  0

CLASSIC NOUVEAU COLLECTION I  OAK CHARCOAL

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
93 94

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed European Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CLASSIC NOUVEAU COLLECTION OAK NOUVEAU GRAY

151NAYEKD1KW240

CLASSIC NOUVEAU COLLECTION I  OAK NOUVEAU GRAY

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
95 96

Design: Plank

Features: European Oak, Square Edge

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

SAND COLLECTION OAK PORTOFINO

152N38EK0VKW 0

SAND COLLECTION I  OAK PORTOFINO

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 5/8“	 6	 31.323ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
97 98

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

PRIME COLLECTION OAK BARREL

141XACEK2BKW190

PRIME COLLECTION I  OAK BARREL

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 1/4“	 7 7/16“	 9/16“	 10	 30.24ft2	 45lbs	 30	 	 30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
99 100

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

PRIME COLLECTION OAK BLANCHE

141XACEK2VKW190

PRIME COLLECTION I  OAK BLANCHE

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 1/4“	 7 7/16“	 9/16“	 10	 30.24ft2	 45lbs	 30	 	 30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
101 102

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

PRIME COLLECTION OAK DOVE

141XACEK1WKW190

PRIME COLLECTION I  OAK DOVE

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 1/4“	 7 7/16“	 9/16“	 10	 30.24ft2	 45lbs	 30	 	 30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
103 104

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

PRIME COLLECTION OAK MELLOW

141XACEK1VKW190

PRIME COLLECTION I  OAK MELLOW

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 1/4“	 7 7/16“	 9/16“	 10	 30.24ft2	 45lbs	 30	 	 30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
105 106

Design: Plank

Features: Brushed Oak, Beveled

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish  (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

PRIME COLLECTION OAK MILLSTONE

141XACEK2GKW190

PRIME COLLECTION I  OAK MILLSTONE

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 1/4“	 7 7/16“	 9/16“	 10	 30.24ft2	 45lbs	 30	 	 30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
107 108

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK OLOF

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Brushed, Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK OLOF

151N7BEKFWKW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
109 110

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK GUSTAF

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Brushed, Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK GUSTAF

151N7BEKFVKW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
111 112

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK JOHAN

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Handscraped, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK JOHAN

151N7BEKF0KW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
113 114

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK STURE

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Handscraped, Brushed, Lightly 
Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK STURE

151N7BEKFMKW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
115 116

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK FREDRIK

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Handscraped, Brushed, 
Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK FREDRIK

151N7BEKFCKW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
117 118

FOUNDERS COLLECTION I  OAK ULF

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Scandinavian Oak, Beveled 
Edges, Handscraped, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

FOUNDERS COLLECTION OAK ULF

151N7BEKFBKW240

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 1/4“	 7 3/8“	 5/8“	 6	 29.278ft2	 49lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
119 120

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  OAK OYSTER

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

ARTISAN COLLECTION OAK OYSTER

151XCDEKFVKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
121 122

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  OAK LINEN

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic  White Oak, Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Handscraped, Lightly 
Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

ARTISAN COLLECTION OAK LINEN

151XCDEKFVKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
123 124

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  OAK CONCRETE

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic  White Oak, Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

ARTISAN COLLECTION OAK CONCRETE

151XCDEKFMKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
125 126

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  OAK CAMINO

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic  White Oak, Beveled Edges, 
Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

ARTISAN COLLECTION OAK CAMINO

151XDDEKFZKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
127 128

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  OAK EARTH

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic  White Oak, Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Handscraped, Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

ARTISAN COLLECTION OAK EARTH

151XCDEKFCKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
129 130

ARTISAN COLLECTION I  MAPLE CAROB

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic  Maple, Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

ARTISAN COLLECTION MAPLE CAROB

151XCDAPFAKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
131 132

DA CAPO COLLECTION I  OAK INDOSSATI

Design: Plank

Features: Very Rustic Oak, 2-Sided Bevel, 
Brushed, Handscraped, Lightly 
Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

DA CAPO COLLECTION OAK INDOSSATI 

151XDDEKFHKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
133 134

DA CAPO COLLECTION I  OAK SPARUTO

Design: Plank

Features: Very Rustic Oak, 2-Sided Bevel, 
Brushed, Wood Pegs, Handscraped, 
Smoked

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

DA CAPO COLLECTION OAK SPARUTO 

151XDDEKFRKW190

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 74 3/4“	 7 1/2“	 5/8“	 6	 23.358ft2	 39lbs	 35		  28

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of poplar veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
135 136

TRES COLLECTION I  OAK SUPAI

Design: Strip

Features: European Oak, Square Edge, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION OAK SUPAI

133NABEK5LUW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
137 138

TRES COLLECTION I  OAK BISBEE

Design: Strip

Features: European Oak, Square Edge, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION OAK BISBEE

133NABEK5MUW  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
139 140

TRES COLLECTION I  OAK PIMA

Design: Strip

Features: European Oak, Square Edges, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Gloss Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION OAK PIMA

133NABEK7CUW  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
141 142

TRES COLLECTION I  OAK LECCO

Design: Strip

Features: European Oak, Square Edges, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION OAK LECCO

133NABEK50W  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
143 144

TRES COLLECTION I  RED OAK NATURE

Design: Strip

Features: Red Oak, Square Edges, Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION RED OAK NATURE

133NACER50CKW  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
145 146

TRES COLLECTION I  ASH CERIALE

Design: Strip

Features: Scandinavian Ash, Square Edges, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION ASH CERIALE

133NACAK1VKW  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
147 148

TRES COLLECTION I  ASH VAILA

Design: Strip

Features: Scandinavian Ash, Square Edges, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

TRES COLLECTION ASH VAILA

133NACAK50W  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
149 150

TRES COLLECTION I  EUROPEAN MAPLE GOTHA

Design: Strip

Features: European Maple, Square Edges, 
Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 2.5mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5S

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

TRES COLLECTION EUROPEAN MAPLE GOTHA

133N18EL50KW  0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1/2“	 7	 36.598ft2	 54lbs	 50		  16

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
151 152

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK IMPASTO

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK IMPASTO

13106AEKDOKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
153 154

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK CURIO

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5G

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK CURIO

13106AEKA1KW185

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 7	 17.760ft2	 28lbs	 63		  24

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
155 156

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK BRISTLE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK BRISTLE

13103AEK1BKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
157 158

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK TUFT

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5G

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK TUFT

13103AEK1BKW185

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 7	 17.760ft2	 28lbs	 63		  24

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
159 160

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK ETCH

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5G 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK ETCH

13106AEK15KW185

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 7	 17.760ft2	 28lbs	 63		  24



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
161 162

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK SUEDE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Smooth

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK SUEDE

13103AEK15KW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
163 164

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK GRISAILLES

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK GRISAILLES

13106AEK1RKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
165 166

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK CARBON

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 5G

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK CARBON

13106AEK1RKW185

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 7	 17.760ft2	 28lbs	 63		  24

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
167 168

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK SACRA

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK SACRA

13103AEK1IKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
169 170

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK SHADE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK SHADE

13106AEKWGKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
171 172

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK STROBE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK STROBE

13103AEK1WKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
173 174

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK CHALK

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK CHALK

13103AEK1UKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
175 176

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK MOIRE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK MOIRE

13103AEK1VKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
177 178

CANVAS COLLECTION I  OAK HUE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 3mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
25 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

CANVAS COLLECTION OAK HUE

13103AEK1MKW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 73 1/4“	 5“	 1/2“	 8	 20.343ft2	 29lbs	 42		  30

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Solid pine fingers. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
179 180

UNITY COLLECTION I  ARCTIC OAK

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
20 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

UNITY COLLECTION ARCTIC OAK

101P6AEK0DKW120

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 47 1/4“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 16.146ft2	 29lbs	 63		  20 
	 ** AS MATERIAL IS DEPLETED IN THE 47 1/4“ LENGTH, STOCK WILL BE REPLENISHED WITH THE LONGER BOARD FORMAT BELOW ** 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
181 182

UNITY COLLECTION I  REEF OAK

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
20 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

UNITY COLLECTION REEF OAK

101P3AEK09KW180

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
183 184

UNITY COLLECTION I  FOREST OAK

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
20 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

UNITY COLLECTION FOREST OAK

101P6AEK0JKW180

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
185 186

UNITY COLLECTION I  GARDEN WALNUT

Design: Plank

Features: Walnut, Beveled Edges, Smooth

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
20 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

UNITY COLLECTION GARDEN WALNUT

101P3FVA50KW120

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 47 1/4“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 16.146ft2	 29lbs	 63		  20 
	 ** AS MATERIAL IS DEPLETED IN THE 47 1/4“ LENGTH, STOCK WILL BE REPLENISHED WITH THE LONGER BOARD FORMAT BELOW ** 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
187 188

UNITY COLLECTION I  ORCHARD WALNUT

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Walnut, Micro Beveled Edges

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
20 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

UNITY COLLECTION ORCHARD WALNUT

101P6FVA09KW120

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 47 1/4“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 16.146ft2	 29lbs	 63		  20 
	 ** AS MATERIAL IS DEPLETED IN THE 47 1/4“ LENGTH, STOCK WILL BE REPLENISHED WITH THE LONGER BOARD FORMAT BELOW ** 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
189 190

RUGGED COLLECTION I  OAK TRENCH

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Handscraped, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

RUGGED COLLECTION OAK TRENCH

101PHEKFMKW180

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
191 192

RUGGED COLLECTION I  OAK CRATER

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Oak, Beveled Edges,  
Handscraped

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

RUGGED COLLECTION OAK CRATER

101P8HEKFCKW180

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
193 194

RUGGED COLLECTION I  WALNUT GROOVE

Design: Plank

Features: Rustic Walnut, Micro Beveled 
Edges, Handscraped, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Oiled

Wear Layer: Approx. 1.90mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural

Installation: Float, Glue-down, Nail-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

RUGGED COLLECTION WALNUT GROOVE

101P8HVAF0KW180

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 47 1/4“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 16.146ft2	 29lbs	 63		  20 
	 ** AS MATERIAL IS DEPLETED IN THE 47 1/4“ LENGTH, STOCK WILL BE REPLENISHED WITH THE LONGER BOARD FORMAT BELOW ** 
	 72“	 5“	 3/8“	 10	 19.699ft2	 36lbs	 49		  23

3-Layer Construction:

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Kährs Eco Core middle layer. Bottom layer of Spruce veneer.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
195 196

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK COFFEE (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK COFFEE (FSC)

37101AEK1JFW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
197 198

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK TRUFFLE (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Brushed, Smoked

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK TRUFFLE (FSC)

37101REK0UFW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
199 200

LIVING COLLECTION I  WALNUT COCOA

Design: Plank

Features: Walnut, Micro Beveled Edges

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION WALNUT COCOA

37101FVA50KW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
201 202

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK SUGAR (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK SUGAR (FSC)

37101FEK50FW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
203 204

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK TARO (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK TARO (FSC)

37101FEK1GFW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
205 206

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK MERINGUE (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK MERINGUE (FSC)

37101FEK0VFW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
207 208

LIVING COLLECTION I  OAK SHITAKE (FSC)

Design: Plank

Features: FSC Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, 
Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

LIVING COLLECTION OAK SHITAKE (FSC)

37101FEK1BFW  0

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 48 1/4“	 4 5/8“	 1/4“	 12	 18.729ft2	 24lbs	 60		  30



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
209 210

HABITAT COLLECTION I  OAK DOME

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HABITAT COLLECTION OAK DOME 

37101AEKC1KW180

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 71 1/4“	 5 7/8“	 1/4“	 12	 35.091ft2	 44lbs	 50		  16



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
211 212

HABITAT COLLECTION I  OAK TOWER

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HABITAT COLLECTION OAK TOWER 

37101AEK09KW180

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 71 1/4“	 5 7/8“	 1/4“	 12	 35.091ft2	 44lbs	 50		  16



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
213 214

HABITAT COLLECTION I  OAK GATE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed, 
Lightly Smoked

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HABITAT COLLECTION OAK GATE 

37101REK09KW180

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 71 1/4“	 5 7/8“	 1/4“	 12	 35.091ft2	 44lbs	 50		  16



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
215 216

HABITAT COLLECTION I  OAK CASTLE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges, Brushed

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HABITAT COLLECTION OAK CASTLE 

37101AEKA1KW180

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 71 1/4“	 5 7/8“	 1/4“	 12	 35.091ft2	 44lbs	 50		  16



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
217 218

HABITAT COLLECTION I  WALNUT STATUE

Design: Plank

Features: Oak, Micro Beveled Edges

Surface Treatment: Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: Approx. 0.6mm

Joint: Woodloc® 

Warranty: Lifetime Structural 
15 Year Wear Through

Installation: Float, Glue-down

Installation Over Radiant Heat Approved

HABITAT COLLECTION WALNUT STATUE 

37101FVA09KW180

3-Layer Construction:

High-grade venveer surface layer. HDF middle layer. Wood veneer bottom layer.

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 71 1/4“	 5 7/8“	 1/4“	 12	 35.091ft2	 44lbs	 50		  16



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
219 220

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION I  OAK ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

Design: Strip

Features: Oak, Square Edges, Reinforcement 
and Energy Absorption

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®  5S

Warranty: 5 Years

Installation: Float

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION OAK ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

303N19EK50KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1 1/4“	 4	 20.882ft2	 48lbs	 48		  16

4-Layer Construction: 

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Bottom layer of Oak.

Middle layer of solid Pine strips.

6mm HDF support element.

9mm foam polythene/polyether resilient element.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
221 222

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION I  MAPLE ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

Design: Strip

Features: Oak, Square Edges, Reinforcement 
and Energy Absorption

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®  5S

Warranty: 5 Years

Installation: Float

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION MAPLE ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

303N15AP50KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1 1/4“	 4	 20.882ft2	 48lbs	 48		  16

4-Layer Construction: 

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Bottom layer of Oak.

Middle layer of solid Pine strips.

6mm HDF support element.

9mm foam polythene/polyether resilient element.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
223 224

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION I  BEECH ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

Design: Strip

Features: Oak, Square Edges, Reinforcement 
and Energy Absorption

Surface Treatment: Silk Matte Finish (UV-Cured)

Wear Layer: 3.5mm (1/8”)

Joint: Woodloc®  5S

Warranty: 5 Years

Installation: Float

ACTIVITY FLOOR COLLECTION BEECH ACTIVITY FLOOR (FSC)

 SPECIAL ORDER - 303N55BK50KW 0

	 Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Boards/Ctn	 Area	 Weight	 Ctn/Pallet		  Pallets/Cont.
 
	 95 3/8“	 7 7/8“	 1 1/4“	 4	 20.882ft2	 48lbs	 48		  16

4-Layer Construction: 

Surface layer consists of sawn strips. Bottom layer of Oak.

Middle layer of solid Pine strips.

6mm HDF support element.

9mm foam polythene/polyether resilient element.



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
225 226

Quarter Round 
 
Conceals expansion space between the wall and Kährs hardwood flooring. Also used to transition 
between wood flooring and cabinetry. 
 
All Floors		 3/4” x 3/4” x 78”		  10lbs		  10 pieces

3/4”

3/4”

Wall Base 
 
Provides an elegant, traditional transition from the flooring to wall. Gives any room a more formal, 
finished appearance. 
 
All Floors		 5/8” x 3 1/2” x 78”	 25lbs		  5 pieces

3 1/2”

3/4”

T-Molding 

Used in doorways to blend flooring surfaces in adjoining rooms or where floors 
of the same thickness meet 

All Floors		 2” x 11/16” x 78”		  25lbs		  5 pieces
5/16”

2”

1/2”

3/4”

1/8”5/16”

7/8”

1 1/2”

5/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

1 1/2”

1/2”

Square Nose Reducer 

Installed against vertical surfaces such as patio doors or fireplace hearths. 

Kährs Linnea (7mm) 		  1 1/2” x 3/4” x 78”	 10lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Spirit (10mm) 
		
Kährs Avanti (12-13mm) 		  1 1/2” x 7/8” x 78”	 10lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Original (15mm)

7mm | 10mm 12mm | 13mm | 15mm

Threshold 
 
Ideal for doorways or to transition between floors of different heights. Used with wood, tile or carpet. 
 
Kährs Linnea (7mm) Kährs Spirit (10mm)			   2” x 3/4” x 78”		  10lbs		  10 pieces 
Kährs Avanti (12mm & 13mm) Kährs Original (15mm)		  2” x 7/8” x 78”		  10lbs		  5 pieces

3/4”

2”

3/8”

1 1/8”

2”

7/8”
1/2”

1 1/8”

Overlap Reducer 
 
Used with floating floor applications to provide a smooth transition between floors of different heights. Overlap profile allows the installed 
flooring to expand and contract. 
 
Kährs Linnea (7mm)					     1/2” x 3/8” x 78”		  10lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Spirit (10mm)					     2” x 3/4” x 78”		  10lbs		  5 pieces 
Kährs Avanti (12mm & 13mm) Kährs Original (15mm)		  2 3/8” x 3/4” x 78”		  10lbs		  5 pieces

3/4”

7/16”

7/16”

2”

3/4”

1/2”
3/4”

3/4”

2 3/8”

9/16” 3/4”

7mm | 10mm 12mm | 13mm | 15mm

7mm 10mm 12mm | 13mm | 15mm

Transition Profile				    Setback Distance 

T-Molding 7mm, 10mm				    1 1/2”
T-Molding 12mm, 13mm, 15mm			   1 1/2”
Square Nose 7mm, 10mm				    7/8”
Square Nose 12mm, 13mm, 15mm			   1 1/4”
Threshold 7mm, 10mm				    3/8”
Threshold 12mm, 13mm, 15mm			   1 3/8”
Overlap Reducer 7mm				    1 3/8”
Overlap Reducer 10mm				    2 1/8”
Overlap Reducer 12mm, 13mm, 15mm			   2 1/4”

MOLDINGS  & TRANSITIONSKÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEMMOLDINGS  & TRANSITIONS KÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEM



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
227 228

Overlap Stair Nosings 
 
Kährs Linnea (7mm)					     2” x 13/16” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Spirit (10mm)					     3” x 13/16” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Avanti & Kährs Original (12mm, 13mm, 15mm)		  3” x 13/16” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces

2”

13/16”

1 1/16”7/16”

7/16”

3”

13/16”

1 1/4”3/4”

1/2”

3”

3/4” 1 1/4”

13/16”
9/16”

7mm

10mm

12mm | 13mm | 15mm

Woodloc® Stair Nosings 

Kährs Spirit (10mm)			   2 3/4” x 3/4” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces 
Kährs Avanti (12mm)			   2 3/4” x 3/4”x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces 
Kährs Avanti (13mm)			   3” x 13/16” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Original (15mm)			   3” x 13/16” x 78”		  20lbs		  5 pieces
Kährs Original (Artisan 15mm)		  3 7/20” x 4/5” x 78”	 20lbs		  5 pieces

3/4”

2 3/4”

1 7/8”

3/8”

3/4”

2 3/4”

1 7/8”

12mm

2 7/8”

13/18”

2”

1/2”

3 3/8”

2 1/4”

5/8”

2 1/5”

3/5”

3 7/20”

10mm

12mm

13mm

15mm

15mm Artisan

KÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEMMOLDINGS  & TRANSITIONS KÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEM MOLDINGS  & TRANSITIONS



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
229 230

Kährs Combo System

			   100ft2 Roll			   630ft2 Roll
Roll Length:			   30’				    189’
Roll Width:			   40”				    40” 
Thickness:			   1/8”				    1/8” 
Roll Weight:			   3lbs 3oz			   21lbs
Roll Diameter:			   7 1/8”			   16 1/2”  
Item Number:			   710100			   710107
 
Sound Ratings	 STC = 67 IIC = 68 

	 •	 Helps level the subfloor
	 •	 Provides moisture barrier/ventilation
	 •	 Compressibility-holds its shape under heavy loads
	 •	 Guarantee-meets requirements for Kährs Lifetime Guarantee
	 •	 Mold reducing, inert and non-reactive construction  
	 •	 Lightweight with Integrated overlap seal
	 •	 Ideal for radiant heat

	 •	 Excellent acoustical performance
	 •	 100% high density memory foam
	 •	 Premium polyurethane construction
	 •	 Guaranteed over radiant heat
	 •	 UL GreenGuard GOLD certified
	 •	 Breathable moisture barrier / Up to 10lbs moisture emission 
	 •	 Ultra-fresh antimicrobial protection 
	 •	 Free from formaldehyde, latex, PBDE’s 
	 •	 Made in part with natural resources 
	 •	 100% recyclable 
	 •	 Eligible for LEED credits

	 •	 Glue down, floating installations
	 •	 Greatly reduces impact and flanking sounds 
	 •	 Enhances underfoot comfort
	 •	 Conseals minor subfloor irregularities
	 •	 Always lays flat and will not slip during installation 
	 •	 Approved for ‘double-stick’ installations 
	 •	 85% recycled tire content and 100% recyclable 
	 •	 CRI Green Label +PLUS certified  
	 •	 Contributes to LEED credits
	 •	 Guaranteed over radiant heat
	 •	 Resists mold, mildew, and fungus growth

			   100ft2 Roll		  450ft2 Roll (Special Order)
Roll Length:		  33’ 4”		  75”
Roll Width:		  3’		  6’ 
Thickness:			  1/8”		  1/8” 
Roll Weight:		  16lbs		  74lbs
Roll Diameter:		  7”		  11” 
Item Number:		  711100		  711450 (Special Order)	  
 
Sound Ratings	 STC = 67 IIC = 73 

			   216ft2 Roll
Roll Length:		  48’
Roll Width:		  54” 
Thickness:			  1/8” 
Roll Weight:		  60lbs
Roll Diameter:		  16 1/2” 
Item Number:		  710113	  
 
Sound Ratings	 STC = 61 IIC = 69 

Kährs Eco+

Kährs QuietStride

Kährs Spray Cleaner 710280
32 oz. bottle Kährs Hardwood Floor Cleaner 
12 bottles per carton	 20lbs

Kährs Floor Care Kit 710526
Maintenance kit containing: dry mop, bottle of Kährs Cleaner, and Kährs Floor 
Care Guide. 
1 kit per carton		  5 lbs

Kährs Satin Oil 710553

 
No mixing required!! 
 
TO BE USED IMMEDIATELY AFTER INSTALLATION AND PRIOR TO USE OF THE FLOOR 
 
Apply a thin layer of Kährs Satin Oil on the surface and spread it evenly with a Kährs 
Micro Fiber Mop or a dry cloth along the grain of the board. Polish again with a new Micro 
Fiber Mop head after 10-15 minutes so that no residue is left behind.  1 l of Kährs Satin Oil 
per 2,000ft² 
 
1 liter		  1 lbs	

KÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEMUNDERLAYMENTS KÄHRS COMPLETE FLOORING SYSTEM MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS



www.kahrsflooring.comTO  ORDER SAMPLES  EMAIL - info@kahrs.com
231 232

PRODUCT INDEX

A 
Activity Floor, Beech 	 223
Activity Floor, Maple 	 221
Activity Floor, Oak 	 219
Alabaster, Ash 			   89
Alloy, Oak 			   83
Arctic, Oak 		  179
Aspeland, Oak 			   19

 
B

Barrel, Oak 			   97
Bisbee, Oak 		  137
Black Copper, Ash 		  15
Black Silver, Ash 			   13
Blanche, Oak 			   99
Brasilia, Brazilian Cherry 		  71
Bristle, Oak 		  155

C
Camino, Oak 	 125
Carbon, Oak 		  165
Carob, Maple 		  129
Casa, Oak 			   7
Castle, Oak 		  215
Ceriale, Ash 		  145
Chalk, Oak 		  173
Charcoal, Oak 			   91
Chevron Dark Brown, Oak 		  41
Chevron Grey, Oak 		  37
Chevron Light Brown, Oak 		 39
Cirrus, Oak 			   77
Cocoa, Walnut 		  199
Coffee, Oak 		  195
Concrete, Oak 		  123
Crater, Oak 			   191
Creme, Oak 			   73
Curio, Oak 		  153

 
D

Dome, Oak 		  209
Dove, Oak 			   101

 
E

Earth, Oak 		  127
Espace, Oak 			   3
Etch, Oak 		  159

 
F

Finnveden, Oak 			   27
Forest, Oak 		  183
Fredrik, Oak 			   115

 
G

Garden, Walnut 		  185
Gate, Oak 		  213
Gotha, European Maple 	 149
Gotland, Ash 			   63
Granite, Oak 			   75

Grisailles, Oak 		  163
Groove, Walnut 		  193
Gustaf, Oak 		  109

H 
Handbörd, Oak 			   35
Hue, Oak 			   177

 
I 

Impasto, Oak 			   151
Indossati, Oak 			   131

 
J

Johan, Oak 			   111
 

K
Kalmar, Ash 			   61
Kinda, Oak 			   23

L
La Paz, Brazilian Cherry 		  69
Lava, Oak 			   79
Lecco, Oak 			   141
Limestone, Oak 			   87
Linen, Oak 			   121

 
M

Maison, Oak 			   5
Manor, Oak 			   1
Mellow, Oak 		  103
Meringue, Oak 		  205
Millstone, Oak 		  105
Moire, Oak 		  175
Montreal, Walnut 			  59
Möre, Oak 			   21

 
N

Nature, Red Oak 		  143
Nouveau Gray, Oak 		  93

 
O

Olof, Oak 		  107
Opaque, Beech 			   11
Orchard, Walnut 		  187
Oyster, Oak 			   119

 
P 

Palazzo Bianco, Oak 		  47
Palazzo Fumo, Oak 		  43
Palazzo Rovere, Oak 		  45
Pale, Oak 			   85
Pearl, Oak 			   9
Pima, Oak 		  139
Portofino, Oak 			   95

 

R 
Reef, Oak 			   181

 
S

Sacra, Oak 			 
167

Salzburg, European Maple 	 49
Savannah, Cherry 		  57
Sevede, Oak 			   33
Shade, Oak 		  169
Shitake, Oak 			 

207
Siena, Oak 			   51
Smoke, Oak 			   81
Sparuto, Oak 		  133
Statue, Walnut 			 

217
Strobe, Oak 			   171
Sture, Oak 			   113
Suede, Oak 			   161
Sugar, Oak 			 

201
Supai, Oak 			 

135
Sydney, Jarrah 			   67

T 
Taro, Oak 			 

203
Toronto, Maple 			   55
Tower, Oak 			   211
Trench, Oak 		  189
Truffle, Oak 		  197
Tuft, Oak 		  157
Tveta, Oak 			   31

U 
Ulf, Oak 				    117

 
V 

Vaila, Ash 			 
147

Vedbo, Oak 			   25
Verona, Oak 			   53
Viborg, Beech 			   65
Vista, Oak 			   17

 
Y 

Ydre, Oak 			   29



       

Kährs Headquarters for the Americas 
940 Centre Circle, Suite 1000 

Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714
Tel: +1 800 800 5247 | Fax +1 407 260 9933 

info@kahrs.com
www.kahrsflooring.com

WHY KÄHRS?

•	 SWEDISH QUALITY SINCE 1857

•	 NO ACCLIMATION NEEDED / NO PRE-DELIVERY

•	 PASSION FOR GREAT DESIGN

•	 WOODLOC® - NO GAPPING!

•	 LOWEST CLAIMS IN THE INDUSTRY

•	 HARMONIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL BALANCE 

•	 SAFE FOR YOU AND YOUR FAMILY

•	 APPROVED FOR INSTALLATIONS OVER RADIANT HEAT


